BUS 7 HS(ELLIS/QMC) AM

TIME

5:25 am
5:32 am
5:43 am
5:46 am
5:48 am

5:52 am
5:53 am

5:56 am
6:00 am

6:13 am
6:14 am

6:16 am
6:17 am

6:19 am
6:22 am

6:28 am

6:29 am
6:32 am

6:34 am
6:36 am

6:38 am
6:39 am

6:43 am
6:44 am

6:46 am

6:47 am

6:48 am

6:48 am

6:49 am

6:50 am

6:51 am

6:55 am
7:00 am

LOCATION

BROOKLYN HIGHWAY DEPT/M & J
136 HARTFORD ROAD

769 HARTFORD RD

CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD

495 HARTFORD ROAD

23 HARTFORD RD
50 COSTELLO RD

44 FITZGERALD RD
738 WOLF DEN RD

85 DARBY ROAD
143 DARBY ROAD

2:10 pm

35 MEADOWBROOK RD

350 CHURCH ST

180 CHURCH ST
203 BROWN RD

56 DAY STREET

32 WESTVIEW DRIVE
27 DAY STREET

PROULX ST & PROULY ST
34 FORTIN DR

13 SALMON DR
65 SALMON DRIVE

SOUTH ST & ERIN ST
SOUTH ST & KATHLEEN DR

SOUTH ST & COTE DR

131 SOUTH MAIN ST

SOUTH MAIN ST & ELM ST

SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST

23 TIFFANY ST

12 TIFFANY ST

78 SOUTH MAIN ST

H. H. ELLIS TECH
QUINNEBAUG MIDDLE COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

BUS 7 HS(ELLIS/QMC) PM
TIME LOCATION
1:30 pm BROOKLYN HIGHWAY DEPT/M & J
1:40 pm QUINNEBAUG MIDDLE COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL
2:05 pm H. H. ELLIS TECH
2:05 pm 78 SOUTH MAIN ST
2:06 pm 131 SOUTH MAIN ST.
2:07 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & ELM ST
2:07 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST
2:08 pm TIFFANY ST & FRONT ST
2:10 pm SOUTH ST & HAMILTON AVE
SOUTH ST & COTE DR
2:11 pm SOUTH ST & KATHLEEN DR
2:12 pm SOUTH ST & ERIN DR
2:14 pm SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY
2:19 pm 34 FORTIN DR
2:21 pm PROULX ST & VENTURA DR
2:22 pm 27 DAY STREET
2:23 pm 56 DAY STREET
2:24 pm 32 WESTVIEW DRIVE
2:31 pm 350 CHURCH ST
2:32 pm 35 MEADOWBROOK RD
2:34 pm 85 DARBY ROAD
2:37 pm 143 DARBY ROAD
2:40 pm 180 CHURCH ST
2:43 pm 203 BROWN RD
2:48 pm 136 HARTFORD ROAD
3:01 pm 769 HARTFORD RD
3:01 pm CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD
3:07 pm 44 FITZGERALD RD
3:11 pm 738 WOLF DEN RD
3:20 pm 50 COSTELLO RD
3:26 pm BROOKLYN MIDDLE SCHOOL



